
DATE EVENT ORDER 
DEADLINE

CANCELLATION 
DEADLINE*

Wednesday, July 17 Atlanta United vs. New York FC Monday, July 8th Saturday, July 13

Saturday, July 20 Atlanta United vs. Columbus Crew Wednesday, July 10th Tuesday, July 16

Friday, July 26 Leagues Cup Tuesday, July 16 Monday, July 22

Wednesday, July 31 Chelsea vs. Club America Sunday, July 21 Saturday, July 27

Sunday, August 4 Leagues Cup Thursday, July 25 Wednesday, July 31

Saturday, August 10 Zach Bryan’s The Quittin Time Tour Thursday, August 1st Tuesday, August 6

Sunday, August 11 Zach Bryan’s The Quittin Time Tour Thursday, August 1st Wednesday, August 7

Tuesday, August 13 TBD: Leagues Cup Round of 16 Saturday, August 3 Tuesday, August 13

Friday, August 16 TBD: Leagues Cup Quarterfinals Tuesday, August 6 Monday, August 12

Saturday, August 17 Corky Kell Wednesday, August 7 Tuesday, August 13

Friday, August 23 Preseason: Falcons vs. Jaguars Tuesday, August 13 Monday, August 19

Tuesday, August 20 TBD: Leagues Cup Semifinals Saturday, August 10 Friday, August 16

Sunday, August 25 TBD: Leagues Cup Finals Wednesday, August 21 Wednesday, August 21

Saturday, August 31 AFLAC Kickoff Wednesday, August 21 Tuesday, August 27

Sunday, September 8 Falcons vs. Steelers Thursday, August 29 Wednesday, September 4

Saturday, September 14 Atlanta United vs. Nashville SC Wednesday, September 4 Tuesday, September 10

Wednesday, September 18 Atlanta United vs. Miami FC Monday, September 9 Saturday, September 14

Sunday, September 22 Falcons vs. Chiefs Thursday, September 12 Wednesday, September 18

Wednesday, September 25 TBD: Us Open Cup Finals Sunday, September 15 Saturday, September 21

Sunday, September 29 Falcons vs. Saints Thursday, September 19 Wednesday, September 25

Wednesday, October 2 Atlanta United vs. CF Montreal Monday, September 23 Saturday, September 28

Thursday, October 3 Falcons vs. Buccaneers Monday, September 23 Sunday, September 29

Saturday, October 5 Atlanta United vs. New York Red Bulls Wednesday, September 5 Tuesday, October 1

Friday, October 11 TBD: ATL Live Tuesday, October 1 Monday, October 7

Saturday, October 19 Notre Dame vs. GA Tech Wednesday, October 9 Tuesday, October 15

Sunday, October 20 Falcons vs. Seahawks Thursday, October 10 Wednesday, October 16

Sunday, November 3 Falcons vs. Cowboys Thursday, October 24 Wednesday, October 30

Sunday, December 1 Falcons vs. Chargers Thursday, November 21 Wednesday, November 27

Sunday, December 22 Falcons vs. Giants Thursday, December 12 Wednesday, December 18

Monday, January 20 College Football Championship Monday, January 20 Thursday, January 16

Orders are due at 10AM on the Deadline to place a catering order date.
*All cancellations are due by 10am on the cancellation deadline date
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